Nederlandse Kampioenschappen korte baan 2025
Den Haag, 19- - 21-12-2025
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Programmanr. 36
21-12-2025 - 17:54

Dames, 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open

Resultaten Finale

Punten: AQUA 2025

rang naam

PARA Open

1. Amber van der Kruk
2. Milou van Winkel

3. Gwyneth van der S.
4. Jente Parlevliet

senioren Open

Finale A

1. Imani de Jong

. Angelina Rolman

. Yara van Kalmthout
. Lotte Hosper

. Yill van Bezouw
Nynke Boerefijn

. Kirsten Verhalle

8. Sara Korthuis

~NoO U A WN

Finale B

9. Maaike Ooms
10. Colinda van der Z.
11. Marin Wieling
12. Hannah Huisman
13. Fay Boxum
14. llona Weisz
15. Fenna Westerneng
16. Luus Gielens

vereniging

MSV-Zeemacht
\WAVY4

Batavia Swim
Noordwijkerhout

Team NL - PSV

Team NL - PSV

PSV

Team NL - Blue Marlins
Hieronymus

ZPC AMERSFOORT
PSV

Dz&PC

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Aqua-Novio'94

ZPC AMERSFOORT
De Dolfijn

DZ&PC

ZPC AMERSFOORT
DZ&PC

PSvV

tijd

200102730 S14 2:14.76
200402296 S14 2:35.41

201102806 S7  3:15.27
201003900 S14 2:54.04
200200464 1:55.94
200701972 1:57.52
200200984 1:57.70
200201414 1:58.51
201100704 1:59.15
200700114 1:59.23
200400210 1:59.49
200600494 2:01.22
200801580 2:01.90
200502618 2:02.47
200501220 2:03.68
201000002 2:03.96
200900060 2:05.40
201004146 2:05.94
200900070 2:06.10
200900138 2:06.11

RT fin.FINA
+0,84 548
+0,55 357
+0,91 180

254
+0,68 861
+0,70 827
+052 823
+0,76 806
+0,72 793
+0,67 791
+0,73 786
+0,78 753
+0,82 741
+0,72 730
+0,71 709
+0,65 704
+0,75 680
+0,71 671
+0,75 669
+0,82 669

para

763
497
429
354

50m

29.95
32.59
45.91
39.11

27.14
27.95
27.38
27.97
27.53
27.82
27.10
28.14

28.08
27.79
28.33
28.45
28.19
28.92
29.15
28.84

100m

1:03.16
1:11.95
1:37.30
1:24.58

56.48
57.89
57.09
57.79
57.75
58.10
56.90
58.71

59.08
58.93
59.12
1:00.04
59.83
1:00.38
1:00.91
1:00.41

150m 200m

1:38.49
1:53.45
2:27.78
2:11.90

2:14.76
2:35.41
3:15.27
2:54.04

1:26.16
1:27.72
1:26.86
1:27.83
1:28.68
1:28.57
1:27.81
1:30.23

1:55.94
1:57.52
1:57.70
1:58.51
1:59.15
1:59.23
1:59.49
2:01.22

1:30.94
1:30.80
1:31.37
1:32.52
1:32.37
1:33.15
1:33.64
1:33.15

2:01.90
2:02.47
2:03.68
2:03.96
2:05.40
2:05.94
2:06.10
2:06.11

B = Bonus inschrijving

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

-

Staatsloterij
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